
COMM AT NW COR OF SEC, RUN S 434
CONT S 378.55 FT, E 914.71 FT TO
HWY 41, NW ALONG R/W 419.85 FT, 

MOSELEY HARRY SR
114 SW HIGH ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-4S-17-08429-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

17417.00 1.00/

05/03/2017 BC 6.00 74,100 0 0 74,100

STANDARD
2

152,920
5,710
74,100

232,730
0

232,730
0
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0

232,730

1530/2739 1/03/2025 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEATON DOUGLAS W

MOSELEY HARRY SR

1528/807 11/05/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEATON DOUGLAS W (ENH

KEATON JAMES C (RMD
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31400 MAINT/ALTR 60 08/28/2013

HX Base Yr

3012 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,343 89.6484 100.41 235,261 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2065

BAS 2,065 100 2,065 134,776

FOP 354 30 106 6,918

FST 312 55 172 11,226

2,731 2,343 152,920

BAS= W59 S35 FOP= S6 E59 N6W59$ E59 N9 FST= E12 N26 W12S26$
N26$.

BAS

59

35

59

9

26

FOP6

59

6

59

FST

12

26

12

26

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 60 42 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,960

5,710

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 28,500.00 17,100.00 68,400

2 9600 C WASTELAND 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.10 28,500.00 2,850.00 5,700


